
REQUIREMENT  SCCSD 
CODE REFERENCE 

FCSD 
CODE REFERENCE 

DCSD  COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ/ 
CODE REFERENCE  CSA’S CODE REFERENCE 

LATERALS 

Maintenance, repair,  
 and inspection 

7.04.070 

7.04.090 

7.04.325 

7.04.375 

3.04.220 

3.04.240 

3.04.465 

3.04.466 

4.04.220                                           SCCC 7.39.020 

4.04.240  Ordinances Adopted by Reference. 

4.04.445                                           SCCSD 7.04.070, 7.04.090, 
7.04.325 

Ensure access for inspection by the 
County. 

7.04.380 

 

3.04.540  4.04.520  SCCC 7.39.020 

Ordinances Adopted by 

Reference. SCCSD 7.04.380 

 


